EXOLOF WIRELESS SAFETY CAMERAS

3087140

Wireless HD Camera 110°, motorised visor

* Robust design

« IR and Protective visor
« Range up to 60 Meters
« IP69K Protection

e Temperatures down to -40°C.

Product description

EXOLOF

With EXOLOF wireless cameras you have the opportunity to easily see the areas of your vehicle or application without wiring. Models with or without IR night

vision and motorized visors, regardless, Exol6f cameras are robustly built to cope with the surroundings.

Specifications
Camera Angle
IP Class
Operating Voltage AC / DC Max
Radio Frequency
Scope
Supply Voltage AC / DC Min
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Total weight

110

IP6OK

32

2403MHz - 2478MHz

200m

10

-20

70

500
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