EXOLÖF WIRELESS SAFETY CAMERAS

EXOLÖF

3087140

Wireless HD Camera 110°, motorised visor

- Robust design
- IR and Protective visor
- Range up to 60 Meters
- IP69K Protection
- Temperatures down to -40°C.



Product description

With EXOLÖF wireless cameras you have the opportunity to easily see the areas of your vehicle or application without wiring. Models with or without IR night vision and motorized visors, regardless, Exolöf cameras are robustly built to cope with the surroundings.

Specifications

Camera Angle	110
IP Class	IP69K
Operating Voltage AC / DC Max	32
Radio Frequency	2403MHz - 2478MHz
Scope	200m
Supply Voltage AC / DC Min	10
Temperature range from	-20
Temperature range to	70
Total weight	500